
East Valley Baseball Minor A Team Schedule - (please verify with the overall master schedule)
9/6/2023

Team listed second is the Home Team - The Home Team takes the 3rd base side dugout…

Aces - Paco Rodriguez Bandits - Nick Lockwood

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F2 Boom   at  Aces Tuesday, September 12, 2023 7:30 PM Pima East Boom   at  Bandits 

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F2 Bandits   at  Aces Wednesday, September 13, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F2 Bandits   at  Aces 

Monday, September 18, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F2 Aces   at  Legacy Bomb Friday, September 22, 2023 7:30 PM Pima East Boom   at  Bandits 

Monday, September 25, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F2 Aces   at  Legacy Bomb Wednesday, October 4, 2023 7:30 PM Pima East Bandits   at  Aces 

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 5:30 PM Pima East Boom   at  Aces Thursday, October 5, 2023 5:30 PM Pima East Bandits   at  Rounders 

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 7:30 PM Pima East Bandits   at  Aces Friday, October 13, 2023 5:30 PM Pima East Bandits   at  Rounders 

Monday, October 9, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F3 Aces   at  Legends Tuesday, October 17, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F2 Legacy Bomb   at  Bandits 

Monday, October 9, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F3 Rounders   at  Aces Thursday, October 19, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F3 Bandits   at  Legends 

Monday, October 23, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F2 Legends   at  Aces Monday, October 23, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F3 Bandits   at  Legacy Bomb 

Monday, October 23, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F2 Legacy Bomb   at  Aces Monday, October 30, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F3 Legacy Bomb   at  Bandits 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 7:30 PM Pima East Aces  at  Bandits Thursday, November 2, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F2 Legends   at  Bandits 

Monday, November 13, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F3 Aces   at  Rounders Wednesday, November 8, 2023 7:30 PM Pima East Aces  at  Bandits

Monday, November 13, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F3 Aces   at  Legends Thursday, November 9, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F3 Rounders   at  Bandits 

Saturday, November 18, 2023 9:00 AM Espee F3 Aces   at  Boom Tuesday, November 14, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F2 Bandits   at  Boom 

Boom - Mike Almaguer Legacy Bombers - Gabe Moyorga

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 7:30 PM Pima East Boom   at  Bandits Monday, September 18, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F2 Legacy Bomb   at  Rounders 

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F2 Boom   at  Aces Monday, September 18, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F2 Aces   at  Legacy Bomb 

Thursday, September 21, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F2 Legends  at  Boom Monday, September 25, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F2 Legacy Bomb   at  Legends 

Friday, September 22, 2023 7:30 PM Pima East Boom   at  Bandits Monday, September 25, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F2 Aces   at  Legacy Bomb 

Friday, September 29, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F3 Rounders  at  Boom Thursday, October 12, 2023 5:30 PM Pima East Legends   at  Legacy Bomb 

Monday, October 2, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F3 Legends  at  Boom Thursday, October 12, 2023 7:30 PM Pima East Legacy Bomb   at  Boom 

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 5:30 PM Pima East Boom   at  Aces Tuesday, October 17, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F2 Legacy Bomb   at  Bandits 

Thursday, October 12, 2023 7:30 PM Pima East Legacy Bomb   at  Boom Tuesday, October 17, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F2 Legacy Bomb   at  Rounders 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F3 Rounders   at  Boom Monday, October 23, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F2 Legacy Bomb   at  Aces 

Thursday, October 26, 2023 5:30 PM Pima East Boom   at  Legends Monday, October 23, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F3 Bandits   at  Legacy Bomb 

Monday, November 6, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F2 Boom   at  Rounders Monday, October 30, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F3 Legacy Bomb   at  Bandits 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F2 Bandits   at  Boom Monday, October 30, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F3 Rounders   at  Legacy Bomb 

Thursday, November 16, 2023 5:30 PM Pima East Boom   at  Legacy Bomb Thursday, November 16, 2023 5:30 PM Pima East Boom   at  Legacy Bomb 

Saturday, November 18, 2023 9:00 AM Espee F3 Aces   at  Boom Thursday, November 16, 2023 7:30 PM Pima East Legends   at  Legacy Bomb 

Legends - Jay Soltis Rounders - Kevin Uhles

Monday, September 11, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F2 Rounders   at  Legends Monday, September 11, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F2 Rounders   at  Legends 

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 7:30 PM Pima East Rounders   at  Legends Monday, September 18, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F2 Legacy Bomb   at  Rounders 

Thursday, September 21, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F2 Legends  at  Boom Wednesday, September 20, 2023 7:30 PM Pima East Rounders   at  Legends 

Monday, September 25, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F2 Legacy Bomb   at  Legends Friday, September 29, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F3 Rounders  at  Boom

Monday, October 2, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F3 Legends  at  Boom Thursday, October 5, 2023 5:30 PM Pima East Bandits   at  Rounders 

Monday, October 9, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F3 Aces   at  Legends Monday, October 9, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F3 Rounders   at  Aces 

Thursday, October 12, 2023 5:30 PM Pima East Legends   at  Legacy Bomb Friday, October 13, 2023 5:30 PM Pima East Bandits   at  Rounders 

Monday, October 16, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F3 Legends   at  Rounders Monday, October 16, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F3 Legends   at  Rounders 

Thursday, October 19, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F3 Bandits   at  Legends Tuesday, October 17, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F2 Legacy Bomb   at  Rounders 

Monday, October 23, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F2 Legends   at  Aces Tuesday, October 24, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F3 Rounders   at  Boom 

Thursday, October 26, 2023 5:30 PM Pima East Boom   at  Legends Monday, October 30, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F3 Rounders   at  Legacy Bomb 

Thursday, November 2, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F2 Legends   at  Bandits Monday, November 6, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F2 Boom   at  Rounders 

Monday, November 13, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F3 Aces   at  Legends Thursday, November 9, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F3 Rounders   at  Bandits 

Thursday, November 16, 2023 7:30 PM Pima East Legends   at  Legacy Bomb Monday, November 13, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F3 Aces   at  Rounders 

Minor A Teams Schedule - Fall 2023


